Appendix A

The following tables provide the list of schools in Dumfries and Galloway which haven’t been
inspected in the last five and ten years. This data is based on the School contact details -
gov.scot (www.gov.scot), dated July 2023.

Part One

A list of schools in Dumfries and Galloway which haven't been inspected by Education
Scotland in the region in the last five years.
This list is inclusive of schools not inspected in the region in the last ten years.

5916127
5900123
5916720
5918928
5917328
5915228
5937523
5940842
5902525
5947421
5918138
5901529
5949025
5945127
5939739
5946220
5935628
5900328
5901928
5902428
5917425
5945321
5917824
5948630
5915929
5935725
5916623
5947022
5941121
5935822
5946026
5915023
5936721
5947928
5915724
5935423
5937329
1004344
5948924
5941229
5940923
5940427
5901723
5937825
5900026

Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway

Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority

Dalbeattie Primary School
Castle Kennedy School
Kells School

Gatehouse School
Lochrutton School
Borgue School

Holywood School

D&G Secondary Inclusion Support
Sheuchan School
Hightae School
Dalbeattie High School
Penninghame School
Langholm Primary School
Hecklegirth School
Wallace Hall Academy
Eaglesfield School
Closeburn School
Drummore School
Sandhead School

St Joseph's RC School
Palnackie School

St Columba's RC School
Springholm School
Lockerbie Academy
Crossmichael School
Collin School

Hardgate School

Gretna School

St Andrew's RC School
Laurieknowe School
Cummertrees School
Auchencairn School

St Teresa's RC School

St Mungo School
Colvend School
Brownhall School
Georgetown School
Dalry Primary School
Elmvale School

Wallace Hall Primary School
Calside School

Sanquhar Primary School
Portpatrick School
Kelloholm School
Heathhall Primary School



https://www.gov.scot/publications/school-contact-details/
https://www.gov.scot/publications/school-contact-details/

5910420
5945828
5946328
5937922
5945526
5910323
5947227
5900522
5938228
5936926
5910226
5936225
5917921
5939631
5945429
5901227
5916429
5902932
5946425
5918731
5910021
5936829
5917123
5902223
5902622
5948738
5938325
5936624
5903130
5901820
5945720
5947723
5939038

Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway

Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority

Kirkcudbright Primary School
Canonbie School
Eastriggs School
Locharbriggs School
Beattock School

Belmont School
Springfield Primary School
Glenluce School
Nethermill School
Duncow School

Minnigaff School

Loreburn School
Twynholm School
Sanquhar Academy
Applegarth School
Leswalt School

Gelston School

Douglas Ewart High School
Hoddom School
Kirkcudbright Academy
Creetown School
Troqueer School
Kirkgunzeon School

Park School

Wigtown Primary School
Moffat Academy

Penpont School

St Michael's School
Stranraer Academy

Port William School
Brydekirk School
Kirkpatrick Fleming School
Dumfries Academy

Part Two

A list of schools in Dumfries and Galloway which haven't been inspected by Education
Scotland in the region in the last ten years.

5916127
5900123
5916720
5918928
5917328
5915228
5937523
5940842
5902525
5947421
5918138
5901529
5949025
5945127
5939739
5946220

Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway

Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority

Dalbeattie Primary School
Castle Kennedy School
Kells School

Gatehouse School
Lochrutton School
Borgue School

Holywood School

D&G Secondary Inclusion Support
Sheuchan School
Hightae School

Dalbeattie High School
Penninghame School
Langholm Primary School
Hecklegirth School
Wallace Hall Academy
Eaglesfield School




5935628
5900328
5901928
5902428
5917425
5945321
5917824
5948630
5915929
5935725
5916623
5947022
5941121
5935822
5946026
5915023
5936721
5947928
5915724
5935423
5937329
1004344
5948924
5941229
5940923
5940427
5901723
5937825
5900026
5910420

Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway

Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority
Local Authority

Closeburn School
Drummore School
Sandhead School

St Joseph's RC School
Palnackie School

St Columba's RC School
Springholm School
Lockerbie Academy
Crossmichael School
Collin School

Hardgate School

Gretna School

St Andrew's RC School
Laurieknowe School
Cummertrees School
Auchencairn School

St Teresa's RC School

St Mungo School
Colvend School
Brownhall School
Georgetown School
Dalry Primary School
Elmvale School

Wallace Hall Primary School
Calside School

Sanquhar Primary School
Portpatrick School
Kelloholm School
Heathhall Primary School
Kirkcudbright Primary School




